GOLF

CALAIS HIGH SCHOOL
BLUE DEVILS
2016

DATE LOCATION OPPONENT
8/26 Narraguagus GSA & NHS
8/29 Caribou Caribou & PVHS
9/7 Blue Hill GSA
9/9 Howland PVHS & NHS
9/12 Calais GSA & NHS
9/14 Calais Bucksport
9/19 Ellsworth Ellsworth
9/21 Calais Narragusgus
9/23 Bucksport JB & Calais
9/29 TBA PVC Championship
9/30 DAC CHAMPIONSHIP

DEPARTURE
TIME

10:30

12:45

1:30

1:30

1:00

1:00

TBA

9:00






